
330 Fair Lane, Building A
Placerville, California

530 621-5390
FAX 622-3645

www.edcgov.us/bos/

County of El Dorado

Legislation Details

File #:  Version: 111-1000

Status:Type: Agenda Item Approved

File created: In control:8/22/2011 Board of Supervisors

On agenda: Final action:10/18/2011 10/18/2011

Title: Department of Transportation recommending the Board authorize the Chair to sign the First
Amendment to Agreement for Services 425-S1011 (AGMT 10-52947)  with BST Services, Inc., dba
Blain Stumpf Trucking, increasing the not-to-exceed amount by $250,000 to a total of $590,000 and
extending the term of the agreement for one more year through June 29, 2013 to continue to provide
trucking services to transport road materials for various maintenance projects for said Department.

FUNDING: Road Fund.

Sponsors:

Indexes:

Code sections:

Attachments: 1. A-AGMT 10-52947 First Amendment, 2. B-AGMT 10-52947 Contract, 3. C-AGMT 10-52947 CRS

Action ByDate Action ResultVer.

ApprovedBoard of Supervisors10/18/2011 1 Pass

County of El Dorado Printed on 5/18/2024Page 1 of 1

powered by Legistar™

http://www.legistar.com/

